
 
 
 

Notification: HUM 7062 

Category: Revenue Codes 

Topic: Louisiana Medicaid: Outpatient hospital clinic services 

What is changing? / 
Change Description: 

We limit reimbursement of charges for outpatient hospital clinic 
services that are billed with revenue codes 510, 514, 515, 517 or 519 
to claims that are also billed with at least one of the following CPT 
codes: 99202, 99203, 99204, 99205, 99211, 99212, 99213, 99214 or 
99215. 

Why is Humana making this change? 
/ Change Reason: 

According to Louisiana Medicaid, outpatient hospital clinic services 
reported with revenue codes 510, 514, 515, 517 or 519 must be 
reported with one of the appropriate accompanying CPT codes. 

Language: English 

Impacted Products: Medicaid- Louisiana 

 


